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Session 13 B - Quarterfinals
MON 19 APR 2021 18:00 - Evening

Order Bout Date Start
Time Phase Weight Category Corner Name Seed NOC

CodeWinner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 321 19 APR 18:00 Quarterfinals Women's Fly (48-51kg) TURAPBAY Gulnar KAZ
ALTANBYEK Khulan MGL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TPE CHIA CHAN Lin BIH
KOR
JOR
TUR
GUA

POLETAN Tina
KIM Jongjin
NABEEL Younis
CINAR Yasar
PASTOR  Emerson

28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

2 322 19 APR 18:15 Quarterfinals Women's Fly (48-51kg) KAIVO-OJA Pihla FIN
LINKOVA Valeriia RUS BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KAZ BEKPENBETOV Bakytzhan LAT
BUL
SGP
POL
IRL

HANEVICS Leonids
KAVAKLIEVA Maria
ARNAGIRENATHAN Vadival
DZIURGOT Maciej
SADIE Duffy

28:29
29:28
28:29
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

3 323 19 APR 18:30 Quarterfinals Women's Light Welter (60-64kg) HECK Jenin Zeynab GER
ROZENTALE Beatrise LAT BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

JOR NABEEL Younis CRO
SGP
RUS
AZE
ISR

RAMAJ Naim
ARNAGIRENATHAN Vadival
KRUTASOV Sergei
GURBANALIYEV Emil
KURGINIAN Artur

28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

4 324 19 APR 18:45 Quarterfinals Women's Light Welter (60-64kg) KOCHARYAN Elida ARM
ABDULLAEVA Mokhinabonu UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BUL KAVAKLIEVA Maria BIH
TPE
POL
KOR
GUA

POLETAN Tina
CHIA CHAN Lin
DZIURGOT Maciej
KIM Jongjin
PASTOR  Emerson

27:30
28:29
27:30
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

5 325 19 APR 19:00 Quarterfinals Women's Middle (69-75kg) ZUEVA Margarita RUS
THOKCHOM Sanamacha Chanu IND BLUE RSC R2 1:29

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BIH POLETAN Tina GUA
LAT
KAZ
IRL
SGP

PASTOR  Emerson
HANEVICS Leonids
BEKPENBETOV Bakytzhan
SADIE Duffy
ARNAGIRENATHAN Vadival

8:10
9:10
8:10
9:10
8:10

RED
BLUE

6 326 19 APR 19:15 Quarterfinals Women's Middle (69-75kg) PARADA Daria POL
SARAIELLO Chiara ITA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUS KRUTASOV Sergei AZE
ISR
KOR
CRO
JOR

GURBANALIYEV Emil
KURGINIAN Artur
KIM Jongjin
RAMAJ Naim
NABEEL Younis

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

7 327 19 APR 19:30 Quarterfinals Men's Fly (52kg) ZAMANOV Ali AZE
ZHOROV Evgenii RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CRO RAMAJ Naim SGP
BUL
LAT
TPE
KAZ

ARNAGIRENATHAN Vadival
KAVAKLIEVA Maria
HANEVICS Leonids
CHIA CHAN Lin
BEKPENBETOV Bakytzhan

28:29
28:29
28:29
27:30
28:29
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RED
BLUE

8 328 19 APR 19:45 Quarterfinals Men's Fly (52kg) ENKHZORIGT Sukhbat MGL
PANTOJA MORENO Juan ESP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KAZ BEKPENBETOV Bakytzhan POL
GUA
BIH
JOR
TUR

DZIURGOT Maciej
PASTOR  Emerson
POLETAN Tina
NABEEL Younis
CINAR Yasar

30:27
29:28
30:27
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

9 329 19 APR 20:00 Quarterfinals Men's Light (60kg) ROSENOV Radoslav BUL
OZMEN Kerem TUR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

JOR NABEEL Younis LAT
RUS
KOR
ISR
TPE

HANEVICS Leonids
KRUTASOV Sergei
KIM Jongjin
KURGINIAN Artur
CHIA CHAN Lin

30:27
29:28
29:28
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

10 330 19 APR 20:15 Quarterfinals Men's Light (60kg) TSUTSUMI Reito JPN
HERRERA MONTERO Jadier CUB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LAT HANEVICS Leonids BUL
POL
IRL
AZE
CRO

KAVAKLIEVA Maria
DZIURGOT Maciej
SADIE Duffy
GURBANALIYEV Emil
RAMAJ Naim

30:25
30:25
29:26
30:25
30:26

RED
BLUE

11 331 19 APR 20:30 Quarterfinals Men's Welter (69kg) MORADI ATASHGAH Farhad IRI
ASHALAEV Cheerav RUS BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KOR KIM Jongjin TUR
ISR
KAZ
SGP
GUA

CINAR Yasar
KURGINIAN Artur
BEKPENBETOV Bakytzhan
ARNAGIRENATHAN Vadival
PASTOR  Emerson

29:27
26:30
27:29
27:29
26:30

RED
BLUE

12 332 19 APR 20:45 Quarterfinals Men's Welter (69kg) KAYA Cem TUR
ABDULLAEV Alokhon UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LAT HANEVICS Leonids BUL
POL
RUS
SGP
TPE

KAVAKLIEVA Maria
DZIURGOT Maciej
KRUTASOV Sergei
ARNAGIRENATHAN Vadival
CHIA CHAN Lin

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

13 333 19 APR 21:00 Quarterfinals Men's Light Heavy (81kg) LIJESEVIC Petar MNE
LEON SALGADO Brayan CUB

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BUL KAVAKLIEVA Maria JOR
GUA
RUS
KAZ
ISR

NABEEL Younis
PASTOR  Emerson
KRUTASOV Sergei
BEKPENBETOV Bakytzhan
KURGINIAN Artur

29:28
28:29
29:28
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

14 334 19 APR 21:15 Quarterfinals Men's Light Heavy (81kg) DADAEV Delil GER
ABDULLAEV Shokhjakhon UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AZE GURBANALIYEV Emil LAT
TPE
TUR
GUA
KAZ

HANEVICS Leonids
CHIA CHAN Lin
CINAR Yasar
PASTOR  Emerson
BEKPENBETOV Bakytzhan

28:29
28:29
28:29
27:30
28:29

Legend:
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on Points

Page 2 / 2

boxing
ハイライト表示


