

Youth Men's and Women's World Boxing Championships 2021

Session Results



Session 13 B - Quarterfinals MON 19 APR 2021 18:00 - Evening

Order B	Bout	Date	Start Time	Phase	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	NOC Code	Winner	Result	Dec	ision
1	321	19 APR	18:00	Quarterfinals	Women's Fly (48-51kg)	RED BLUE	TURAPBAY Gulnar ALTANBYEK Khulan		KAZ MGL	BLUE	WP	5:0	
					Referee:	TPE	CHIA CHAN Lin	Judge 3: Judge 4:	KOR JOR TUR	POLETAN T KIM Jongjin NABEEL YO CINAR Yasa PASTOR EI	unis ır		28: 29 28: 29 28: 29 28: 29 28: 29
2	322	10 APR	18:15	Ouarterfinals	Women's Fly (48-51kg)	RED	KAIVO-OJA Pihla		FIN				
_	022	107410	10.10	Quarterminais	Women's rig (40 orkg)	BLUE	LINKOVA Valeriia			BLUE	WP	4:1	
					Referee:	KAZ	BEKPENBETOV Bakytzhan	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BUL SGP POL	HANEVICS KAVAKLIEV ARNAGIREI DZIURGOT SADIE Duffy	A Maria NATHAN Va Maciej	adival	28: 29 29: 28 28: 29 27: 30 27: 30
3	323	19 APR	18:30	Quarterfinals	Women's Light Welter (60-64kg)	RED BLUE	HECK Jenin Zeynab ROZENTALE Beatrise		GER LAT	BLUE	WP	5:0	
					Referee:	JOR	NABEEL Younis	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SGP RUS AZE	RAMAJ Nair ARNAGIREI KRUTASOV GURBANAL KURGINIAN	NATHAN Va Sergei IYEV Emil	adival	28: 29 27: 30 27: 30 27: 30 27: 30
								_					
4	324	19 APR	18:45	Quarterfinals	Women's Light Welter (60-64kg)	RED BLUE	KOCHARYAN Elida ABDULLAEVA Mokhinabon	ıu	ARM UZB	BLUE	WP	5:0	
					Referee:	BUL	KAVAKLIEVA Maria	Judge 3: Judge 4:	TPE POL KOR	POLETAN T CHIA CHAN DZIURGOT KIM Jongjin PASTOR E	Lin Maciej		27: 30 28: 29 27: 30 28: 29 28: 29
5	325	19 APR	19:00	Quarterfinals	Women's Middle (69-75kg)	RED BLUE	ZUEVA Margarita THOKCHOM Sanamacha Char	111	RUS	BLUE	RSC	R2 1	·29
					Referee:		POLETAN Tina		GUA LAT KAZ IRL	PASTOR EI HANEVICS BEKPENBE SADIE Duffy ARNAGIREI	merson Leonids TOV Bakytz	han	8:10 9:10 8:10 9:10 8:10
6	326	19 APR	19:15	Quarterfinals	Women's Middle (69-75kg)	RED	PARADA Daria		POL	RED	WP	5:0	
-					((3.19)	BLUE	SARAIELLO Chiara		ITA				
					Referee:	RUS	KRUTASOV Sergei	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	ISR KOR CRO	GURBANAL KURGINIAN KIM Jongjin RAMAJ Nair NABEEL Yo	Artur n		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
7	327	19 APR	19:30	Quarterfinals	Men's Fly (52kg)	RED BLUE	ZAMANOV Ali ZHOROV Evgenii		AZE RUS	BLUE	WP	5:0	
					Referee:		RAMAJ Naim	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	SGP BUL LAT TPE	ARNAGIRE	NATHAN Va A Maria Leonids Lin	adival	28: 29 28: 29 28: 29 27: 30 28: 29

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BOX-----SESS002600-_C74 1 Page 1 / 2 SWISS TIMING Report Created MON 19 APR 2021 21:36



Youth Men's and Women's World Boxing Championships 2021

Session Results



Session 13 B - Quarterfinals MON 19 APR 2021 18:00 - Evening

Order Bout	Date	Start Time	Phase	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	NOC Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
8 328	19 APR	19:45	Quarterfinals	Men's Fly (52kg)	RED BLUE	ENKHZORIGT Sukhbat PANTOJA MORENO Jua	n	MGL ESP	RED	WP	5:0	
				Referee:	KAZ	BEKPENBETOV Bakytzhan	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GUA BIH JOR	DZIURGOT PASTOR E POLETAN T NABEEL YO CINAR Yasa	merson ina unis		30:27 29:28 30:27 29:28 30:27
9 329	19 APR	20:00	Quarterfinals	Men's Light (60kg)	RED BLUE	ROSENOV Radoslav OZMEN Kerem		BUL TUR	RED	WP	5:0	
				Referee:	JOR	NABEEL Younis	-	RUS KOR ISR	HANEVICS KRUTASOV KIM Jongjin KURGINIAN CHIA CHAN	Sergei I Artur		30:27 29:28 29:28 30:27 29:28
10 330	19 APR	20:15	Quarterfinals	Men's Light (60kg)	RED	TSUTSUMI Reito		JPN	RED	WP	5:0	
				Referee:	BLUE	HERRERA MONTERO Jadie HANEVICS Leonids	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	POL IRL AZE	KAVAKLIEV DZIURGOT SADIE Duffy GURBANAL RAMAJ Nain	Maciej / IYEV Emil		30:25 30:25 29:26 30:25 30:26
11 331	19 APR	20:30	Quarterfinals	Men's Welter (69kg)	RED BLUE	MORADI ATASHGAH Farha ASHALAEV Cheerav	d	IRI RUS	BLUE	WP	4:1	
				Referee:		KIM Jongjin	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TUR ISR KAZ SGP		ar I Artur TOV Bakytz NATHAN Va	:han	29:27 26:30 27:29 27:29 26:30
12 332	19 APR	20:45	Quarterfinals	Men's Welter (69kg)	RED BLUE	KAYA Cem ABDULLAEV Alokhon		TUR UZB	BLUE	WP	5:0	
				Referee:	LAT	HANEVICS Leonids	Judge 2: Judge 3:	POL RUS SGP	KAVAKLIEV DZIURGOT KRUTASOV ARNAGIRE CHIA CHAN	Maciej ′ Sergei NATHAN Va	adival	27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 28:29
13 333	19 APR	21:00	Quarterfinals	Men's Light Heavy (81kg)	RED BLUE	LIJESEVIC Petar LEON SALGADO Brayan		MNE CUB	RED	WP	3:2	
				Referee:	BUL	KAVAKLIEVA Maria	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	GUA RUS KAZ	NABEEL YO PASTOR E KRUTASOV BEKPENBE KURGINIAN	merson ′ Sergei TOV Bakytz	han	29:28 28:29 29:28 29:28 28:29
14 334	19 APR	21:15	Quarterfinals	Men's Light Heavy (81kg)	RED BLUE	DADAEV Delil ABDULLAEV Shokhjakho	n	GER UZB	BLUE	WP	5:0	
				Referee:		GURBANALIYEV Emil	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	LAT TPE TUR GUA	HANEVICS CHIA CHAN CINAR Yasa PASTOR E BEKPENBE	Leonids Lin ar merson		28: 29 28: 29 28: 29 27: 30 28: 29

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on Points	Legend:					
	Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	WP	

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BOX-----SESS002600-_C74 1 Page 2 / 2 SWISS TIMING